
PERI  

                                                                 POINT : MADHURANTHAGAM  

DRIVER : ELUMALAI                                                            CONTACT : 9788707241                                                                

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 AYYANAR KOVIL 6.10 AM 

2 MADHURANTHAGAM (DEPPO) 
6.15 AM 

3 MADHURANTHAGAM (BUS STOP) 
6.20 AM 

4 PADALAM 6.50 AM 

5 KATTANGALATHUR 7.40 AM 

6 POTHERI 
7.41 AM 

7 SRINIVASAPURAM 7.42 AM 

8 GUDUVANCHERRY 7.45 AM 

9 GUDUVANCHERRY(E.B) 7.46 AM 

10 URAPAKKAM 7.49 AM 

11 URAPAKKAM(SCHOOL) 7.53 AM 

12 VANDALUR 7.56 AM 

13 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.05 AM 

 



PERI 

                                                                         POINT : MANALI  

DRIVER : MURUGAN                                               CONTACT : 9940628471                                                                

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 MANALI 5.45 AM 

2 MOOLAKADAI 6.05 AM 

3 THIRUVIKA NAGAR 6.15 AM 

4 KOLATHUR 6.35 AM 

5 RETTERI 6.45 AM 

6 PAADI 6.55 AM 

7 THIRUMANGALAM 7.00 AM 

8 KOYAMBEDU 7.05 AM 

9 VADAPALANI 7.15 AM 

10 ASHOK PILLAR 7.20 AM 

11 JAYA TV OFFICE 7.25 AM 

12 GUINDY 7.30 AM 

13 MEENAMPAKKAM 7.40 AM 

14 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.12 AM 



 

 

 

 

PERI 

                                                                                       POINT : KOLATHUR  

DRIVER : SANKAR                                                                    CONTACT : 9710821008 

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 SENTHIL NAGAR(KOLATHUR) 6.00 AM 

2 JOINT OFFICE 6.10 AM 

3 OTTERRI 6.15 AM 

4 SULAI 6.25 AM 

5 NEHRU PARK 6.30 AM 

6 PACHAYAPPAS COLLEGE 6.35 AM 

7 VADAPALANI 6.55 AM 

8 VALASARAWAKKAM 7.15 AM  

9 PORUR 7.30 AM 

10 KOVUR 7.40 AM 

11 KUNDRATHUR 7.50 AM 

12 ERUMAIYUR TOLLGATE 8.05 AM 

13 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.15 AM 

 



PERI 

                                                                         POINT : REDHILLS  

DRIVER : PALANI                                                        CONTACT : 9940370209                                                               

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 REDHILLS 6.00 AM 

2 KALLIKUPPAM 6.10 AM 

3 PUDUR 6.15 AM 

4 AMBATHUR (OT) 6.20 AM 

5 AMBATHUR POLICE STATION 6.22 AM 

6 MATHURAVOYAL 6.35 AM 

7 M.G.R UNIVERSITY 6.45 AM 

8 KOYAMBEDU 6.55 AM 

9 ASHOK NAGAR 7.05 AM 

10 T.NAGAR 7.15 AM 

11 SAIDAPET 7.20 AM 

12 GUINDY(ALANDUR) 7.25 AM 

13 PALLAVARAM 7.40 AM 

14 TAMBARAM(GANDHI ROAD) 7.55 AM 

15 KRISHNA NAGAR 8.05 AM 

16 MUDICHUR 8.15 AM 

17 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.20 AM 



 

PERI 

                                                                                    POINT : UTHIRAMERUR 

DRIVER : RAJASEKAR                                                                CONTACT : 9994599479 

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 UTHIRAMERUR 6.10 AM 

2 ANEIPALLAM 6.20 AM 

3 A.P CHATIRAM 6.35 AM 

4 NELVOY 6.45 AM 

5 PUKATHURAI 7.10 AM 

6 CENGALPATTU(GH) 7.25 AM 

7 CENGALPATTU(OLD BUS STAND) 7.26 AM 

8 PULIPAKKAM 7.30 AM 

9 MAHENDRA CITY 7.35 AM 

10 S.P KOVIL 7.40 AM 

11 S.P KOVIL BUNK 7.42 AM 

12 FORD 7.43 AM 

13 MARAIMALAI NAGAR (RAILWAY) 7.45 AM 

14 MARAIMALAI NAGAR (BUS STAND) 7.46 AM 

15 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.10 AM 

 

 



 

 

PERI 

                                                                  POINT : ANANGAPUTHUR  

DRIVER : SYUAMBULINGAM                                                    CONTACT : 9094545453                                                              

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 THIRUNEERMALAI 6.20 AM 

2 KARIMANAGAR 6.40 AM 

3 ANANGAPUTHUR BUS STOP 6.50 AM 

4 PAMMAL 6.55 AM 

5 POLICHLUR 7.00 AM 

6 PAMMAL CHURCH 7.20 AM 

7 CHROMPET 7.35 AM 

8 HASTHINAPURAM 7.45 AM 

9 CHITLAPAKKAM 7.55 AM 

10 EAST TAMBARAM(MCC) 8.00 AM 

11 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.15 AM 

 

 

 

 

 



PERI 

                                                                                    POINT : THARAMANI  

DRIVER : SARATHY                                                        CONTACT : 9524155647                                                                

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 THARAMANI 6.35 AM 

2 BABY NAGAR 6.40 AM 

3 VIJAYA NAGAR 6.42 AM 

4 BALAJI DENTAL 6.50 AM 

5 PALIKARANAI KULAM 6.55 AM 

6 NILGIRIS 7.00 AM 

7 OIL MILL 7.03 AM 

8 JAYA CHANDRAN 7.08 AM 

9 MEDAVAKKAM POLICE STATION 7.11 AM 

10 MEDAVAKKAM  7.13 AM 

11 MEDAVAKKAM JUNCTION 7.15 AM 

12 SANTHOSHAPURAM 7.18 AM 

13 GOWRIWAKKAM 7.20 AM 

14 SEMPAKKAM 7.23 AM 

15 MAHESWARI NAGAR 7.25 AM 

16 CAMP ROAD 7.28 AM 

17 BHARATH COLLEGE 7.33 AM 

18 MAPPEDU JUNCTION 7.38 AM 

19 VENGAMPAKKAM 7.48 AM 

20 KOLAPAKKAM 7.53 AM 

21 VANDALUR 8.03 AM 

22 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.12 AM 



 

PERI 

                                                                         POINT : AVADI  

DRIVER : PATTU                                                                    CONTACT : 85081771198                                                               

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 THINANOOR 5.50AM 

2 NEMALICHERRY 6.00 AM 

3 PATTABIRAM 6.20 AM 

4 HINDU COLLEGE 6.21 AM 

5 AVADI (CHECK POST) 6.25 AM 

6 AVADI MARKET 6.26 AM 

7 KOVARATHANGIRI 6.30 AM 

8 KUMANANCHAVADI 6.45 AM 

9 KATTUPAKKAM 6.55 AM 

10 IYYAPPANTHANGAL 7.00 AM 

11 PORUR 7.05 AM 

12 MUGALIWAKKAM 7.06 AM 

13 DLF 7.10 AM 

14 RAMAPURAM 7.11 AM 

15 BUTROAD 7.15 AM 

16 PORT 7.20 AM 

17 NANGANALLUR 7.27 AM 

18 KELKATTALAI 7.40 AM 

19 VELS UNIVERSITY 7.45 AM 

20 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.07 AM 



PERI 

                                                                  POINT : ENNORE  

DRIVER : SENTHIL                                                          CONTACT : 8838619443                                                               

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 KATHIWAKKAM 6.00 AM 

2 LIFT GATE 6.15 AM 

3 THIRUVATHUR 6.20 AM 

4 TOLLGATE 6.30 AM 

5 ROYAPURAM 6.40 AM 

6 PARRYS 6.45 AM 

7 MANDAVELI 7.05 AM 

8 MATHIYAKAILASH 7.20 AM 

9 THURAIPAKKAM 7.30 AM 

10 KAMATCHI HOSPITAL 7.35 AM 

11 KELKATTALAI SIGNAL 7.42 AM 

12 VELS UNIVERSITY 7.43 AM 

13 TAMBARAM 
7.57 AM 

14 IRUMBULIYUR 8.00 AM 

15 PERUNGALATHUR 8.03 AM 

16 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.13 AM 

 

 



 

 

 

PERI 

                                                                            POINT : KANCHIPURAM 

DRIVER : KRISHNAN                                                    CONTACT  : 8220181932                                                             

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 KURUVIMALAI 6.40 AM 

2 KANCHIPURAM 6.50 AM 

3 PACHAIYAPPAS 6.55 AM 

4 RANGASWAMYKULAM 7.00 AM 

5 IYYAMPETAI 7.25 AM 

6 WALAJABATH 7.40 AM 

7 ORAGADAM  7.55 AM 

8 PADAPPAI 8.05 AM 

9 MANNIWAKKAM JUNCTION 8.10 AM 

10 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.15 AM 

 

 

 

 

 



PERI 

POINT : SRIPERMBUDUR 

DRIVER : PARASURAM                                                         CONTACT : 8148758578                                                               

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 SRIPERMBATHUR 6.20 AM 

2 PILLAIPAKKAM(SIPCOT) 6.30 AM 

3 NANDHAMPAKKAM BUS STOP 6.40 AM 

4 KAAVANUR (SEMBARAPAKKAM) 6.45 AM 

5 MADHA COLLEGE(KUNDARATHUR) 7.00 AM 

6 KUNDRATHUR 7.05 AM 

7 ANANGAPUTHUR 7.15 AM 

8 SAN ACADEMY 7.30 AM 

9 GANDHI ROAD 7.40 AM 

10 KRISHNA NAGAR 7.45 AM 

11 LAKSHMIPURAM 7.50 AM 

12 MUDICHUR 7.55 AM 

13 NADEASAN SCHOOL  8.00 AM  

14 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.05 AM 



 

 

 

PERI 

POINT : SHOLINGANALLUR 

DRIVER : PARASURAM                                                         CONTACT : 8148758578                                                               

S.NO POINT TIMING 

1 PERUMBAKKAM 6.35 AM 

2 SHOLINGANALLUR 6.50 AM 

3 SEMMANJERI 7.00 AM 

4 NAVALUR 7.05 AM 

5 KAZHIPATTUR 7.00 AM 

6 PADUR 7.05 AM 

7 THIRUPORUR 7.20 AM 

8 KELAMBAKKAM 7.30 AM 

9 PUDUPAKKAM 7.37 AM 

10 MAMBAKKAM 7.45 AM 

11 VIT 7.55 AM  

12 TAGORE 8.00 AM 

13 KOLAPAKKAM 8.05 AM 

14 VANDALUR ZOO 8.10 AM 

15 PERI KNOWLEDGE PARK 8.20 AM 

 


